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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 7 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
14.02.2016 - 12:07 Results
EER 55.81 KOLUKANOVA Jana EST Montreal (CAN) 28.07.2005
EJR - 14 58.66 ALNEK Kertu Ly USK Dordrecht (NED) 09.07.2014
EJR - 16 58.14 PARTÕKA Elina VSK Helsinki (FIN) 04.07.2000
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:05.58 500
50m: 32.05 32.05 100m: 1:05.58 33.53

2. KALNIETE Meja Anete 03 Jelgavas SPS 1:06.63 477
50m: 31.25 31.25 100m: 1:06.63 35.38

3. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:07.51 458
50m: 32.10 32.10 100m: 1:07.51 35.41

4. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.69 455
50m: 33.26 33.26 100m: 1:07.69 34.43

5. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.87 451
50m: 32.71 32.71 100m: 1:07.87 35.16

6. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.58 437
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:08.58 36.15

7. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:11.22 390
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:11.22 36.77

8. VELMAN Ilana 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.56 369
50m: 33.92 33.92 100m: 1:12.56 38.64

9. MAAS Mari-Liis 04 TOP Swimclub 1:13.02 362
50m: 36.40 36.40 100m: 1:13.02 36.62

10. ROZOVA Polina 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.75 289
50m: 38.94 38.94 100m: 1:18.75 39.81

11. TSAERO Grete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:20.50 270
50m: 38.80 38.80 100m: 1:20.50 41.70

12. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:20.72 268
50m: 38.50 38.50 100m: 1:20.72 42.22

13. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:21.32 262
50m: 38.72 38.72 100m: 1:21.32 42.60

14. PIIRMETS Liisa 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:23.70 240
50m: 38.17 38.17 100m: 1:23.70 45.53

15. PETROVA Olesja 05 BSK "SPARS-MK" Daugavpils 1:24.53 233
50m: 39.41 39.41 100m: 1:24.53 45.12

16. KANDIMAA Lill 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.63 232
50m: 39.21 39.21 100m: 1:24.63 45.42

17. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.33 227
50m: 40.37 40.37 100m: 1:25.33 44.96

18. KAASIK Katriin 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.21 220
50m: 40.04 40.04 100m: 1:26.21 46.17

19. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:29.57 196
50m: 41.44 41.44 100m: 1:29.57 48.13
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 7, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 2003 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

20. RUUS Mari Mai 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.91 187
50m: 42.61 42.61 100m: 1:30.91 48.30

21. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:43.53 127
50m: 47.67 47.67 100m: 1:43.53 55.86

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 1:01.84 596
50m: 29.68 29.68 100m: 1:01.84 32.16

2. KALVET Laura 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:06.19 486
50m: 32.56 32.56 100m: 1:06.19 33.63

3. KORNET Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:07.05 468
50m: 33.11 33.11 100m: 1:07.05 33.94

4. BOKOVSKAJA Elina 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:07.51 458
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:07.51 35.06

5. ADAMOVICA Patricija 01 Jelgavas SPS 1:08.42 440
50m: 32.86 32.86 100m: 1:08.42 35.56

6. VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.17 426
50m: 33.16 33.16 100m: 1:09.17 36.01

7. KALNISKE Mareta 02 Jelgavas SPS 1:09.75 416
50m: 33.69 33.69 100m: 1:09.75 36.06

8. SAVILA Kertu Marie 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:12.82 365
50m: 35.14 35.14 100m: 1:12.82 37.68

Open

1. KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia 96 Minsk "Start" 57.45 744
50m: 28.07 28.07 100m: 57.45 29.38

2. GROSSMANN Tess 94 Kalevi Ujumiskool 57.86 728
50m: 27.65 27.65 100m: 57.86 30.21

3. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 1:01.84 596
50m: 29.68 29.68 100m: 1:01.84 32.16

4. KRUUSE Grete Lucia 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:02.74 571
50m: 30.42 30.42 100m: 1:02.74 32.32

5. GORSKOVA Veronika 00 Jelgavas SPS 1:03.73 545
50m: 30.34 30.34 100m: 1:03.73 33.39

6. MALAHHOVSKAJA Kristina 00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:03.98 539
50m: 30.54 30.54 100m: 1:03.98 33.44

7. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:05.58 500
50m: 32.05 32.05 100m: 1:05.58 33.53

8. KALVET Laura 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:06.19 486
50m: 32.56 32.56 100m: 1:06.19 33.63

9. VIIDAS Kerli 00 Keila Swimclub 1:06.57 478
50m: 30.80 30.80 100m: 1:06.57 35.77
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 7, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

10. KALNIETE Meja Anete 03 Jelgavas SPS 1:06.63 477
50m: 31.25 31.25 100m: 1:06.63 35.38

11. KORNET Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:07.05 468
50m: 33.11 33.11 100m: 1:07.05 33.94

12. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:07.51 458
50m: 32.10 32.10 100m: 1:07.51 35.41

BOKOVSKAJA Elina 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:07.51 458
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:07.51 35.06

14. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.69 455
50m: 33.26 33.26 100m: 1:07.69 34.43

15. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.87 451
50m: 32.71 32.71 100m: 1:07.87 35.16

16. ADAMOVICA Patricija 01 Jelgavas SPS 1:08.42 440
50m: 32.86 32.86 100m: 1:08.42 35.56

17. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.58 437
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:08.58 36.15

18. VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.17 426
50m: 33.16 33.16 100m: 1:09.17 36.01

19. KALNISKE Mareta 02 Jelgavas SPS 1:09.75 416
50m: 33.69 33.69 100m: 1:09.75 36.06

20. LAURSON Kaetlin 99 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:10.68 399
50m: 33.88 33.88 100m: 1:10.68 36.80

21. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:11.22 390
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:11.22 36.77

22. REIN Laura 00 Spordiklubi Shark 1:12.48 370
50m: 34.86 34.86 100m: 1:12.48 37.62

23. VELMAN Ilana 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.56 369
50m: 33.92 33.92 100m: 1:12.56 38.64

24. SAVILA Kertu Marie 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:12.82 365
50m: 35.14 35.14 100m: 1:12.82 37.68

25. MAAS Mari-Liis 04 TOP Swimclub 1:13.02 362
50m: 36.40 36.40 100m: 1:13.02 36.62

26. ROZOVA Polina 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.75 289
50m: 38.94 38.94 100m: 1:18.75 39.81

27. SUKKO Marita 96 TOP Swimclub 1:19.61 279
50m: 38.31 38.31 100m: 1:19.61 41.30

28. TSAERO Grete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:20.50 270
50m: 38.80 38.80 100m: 1:20.50 41.70

29. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:20.72 268
50m: 38.50 38.50 100m: 1:20.72 42.22

30. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:21.32 262
50m: 38.72 38.72 100m: 1:21.32 42.60

31. PIIRMETS Liisa 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:23.70 240
50m: 38.17 38.17 100m: 1:23.70 45.53
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 7, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

32. PETROVA Olesja 05 BSK "SPARS-MK" Daugavpils 1:24.53 233
50m: 39.41 39.41 100m: 1:24.53 45.12

33. KANDIMAA Lill 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.63 232
50m: 39.21 39.21 100m: 1:24.63 45.42

34. JOALA Anni 98 TOP Swimclub 1:24.93 230
50m: 39.43 39.43 100m: 1:24.93 45.50

35. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.33 227
50m: 40.37 40.37 100m: 1:25.33 44.96

36. KAASIK Katriin 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.21 220
50m: 40.04 40.04 100m: 1:26.21 46.17

37. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:29.57 196
50m: 41.44 41.44 100m: 1:29.57 48.13

38. RUUS Mari Mai 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.91 187
50m: 42.61 42.61 100m: 1:30.91 48.30

39. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:43.53 127
50m: 47.67 47.67 100m: 1:43.53 55.86


